Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the entity type for Receiving Party of 1 property previously recorded on Reel 003666 Frame 0796. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commercebank, National Association		111/01/2007	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mercantil Commercebank, National Association	
Street Address:	220 Alhambra Circle	
City:	Coral Gables	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33134	
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76410494	COMMERCEBANK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(919)755-6093 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(919) 755-2115 Phone: Email: skeefe@wcsr.com Correspondent Name: Sarah Anne Keefe Address Line 1: P.O. Box 831

Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	57676.1.3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah Anne Keefe
Signature:	/sarahannekeefe/
	TRABELLA BIZ

 $\| \|$ TRADEMARK 900098949 **REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0038**

Date:	02/13/2008
Total Attachments: 3	
ource=ETAS Coversheet - Commercebank, NA to Mercantil Commercebank, NA#page1.tif	
source=ETAS Coversheet - Commercebank	x, NA to Mercantil Commercebank, NA#page2.tif

source=ETAS Coversheet - Commercebank, NA to Mercantil Commercebank, NA#page3.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0039



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home Site Index Search Guides Contacts *eBusiness* eBiz alerts News Help



Electronic Trademark Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commercebank, National Association		11/01/2007	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mercantil Commercebank, National Association	
Street Address:	220 Alhambra Circle	
City:	Coral Gables	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33134	
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76410494	COMMERCEBANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0040

Registration Number:	2818508	COMMERCEBANK INVESTMENT SERVICES
Registration Number:	2820522	COMMERCEBANK MONEY MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT
Registration Number:	3311592	FREE YOURSELF
Registration Number:	3311587	FREE YOURSELF
Serial Number:	77140312	I-WIRE
Registration Number:	3266726	LIQUID GROWTH CD
Serial Number:	78951230	OPTIMA ACCOUNT THE POWER TO EARN AND THE FREEDOM TO SPEND.
Serial Number:	77072082	PLUS ACCOUNT A WHOLE LOT OF INTEREST PLUS FREE CHECKING.
Registrațion Number:	2749786	PRIME ALL THE TIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(919)755-6093

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

919-755-2115

Email:

skeefe@wcsr.com Correspondent Name: Sarah Anne Keefe

Address Line 1:

P.O. Box 831

Address Line 4:

Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27602

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

57676.0001.3

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Sarah Anne Keefe

Signature:

/Sarah Anne Keefe/

Date:

11/26/2007

Total Attachments: 1

source=Mercantil Commercebank Certificate#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM100633

TRADEMARK REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0041 Receipt Date:

11/26/2007

Fee Amount:

\$265

Return to home page

| HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0042

RECORDED: 02/13/2008